
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 HERSHAY KISS LORI GALE CONWAY, GA ROBERT A GALE 219 4,756.02$    

2 AS AG SIMON SEZ TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA TOM HEROLD 217.5 3,872.98$    

3/5 COUTURE DE FORCE LORI GALE CONWAY, SC ROBERT A GALE 216 2,361.03$    

3/5 AS EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLC MADILL, OK GARY BARKER 216 2,361.03$    

3/5 AS METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE 216 2,361.03$    

6 AG DAPPER CAT VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN 215.5 1,865.53$    

7/8 AS TRAP QUEEN FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH 215 1,684.50$    

7/8 HOT IN READY MICHAEL SCHRECK DIKE, IA MICHAEL SCHRECK 215 1,684.50$    

9/11 DRIVEN MISS SALLIE GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSES CONWAY, SC ROBERT A GALE 214 1,382.77$    

9/11 SUGAR N MY SHAYK LORI GALE CONWAY, GA ROBERT A. GALE 214 1,382.77$    

9/11 AS TRULY METALLIC 14 MIKE & JULIE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS 214 1,382.77$    

12/13 VIVIANS CAT JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MO JIM HAWORTH 213 1,081.03$    

12/13 AS AG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 213 1,081.03$    

14 SPOT FANCY CAT BLAKE HEID FORT WORTH, TX BLAKE HEID 211 900.00$        

15 METALLIC RABBIT JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MO JIM HAWORTH 210 900.00$        

16 JUST LIKE HER BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK HUNTER WILLIAMS 210 900.00$        

17 MS SHUGA REY HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER 210 900.00$        

18 AS AG OH WHO KNEW PATRICK &  LAURA COLLINS LINCOLN, IL PATRICK COLLINS 209 900.00$        

19 AG CATS LIGHTNING REY RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REGAN PLENDL 208 900.00$        

20 AS JUST GETTIN STARTED BILL CARTER MOUNDS, OK BILL CARTER 208 900.00$        

21 DBL SMART MIKE KEMNA VALLEY VIEW, TX MIKE KEMNA 206 900.00$        

22 AG BET HES AMAZING STAN & TANI LITTLE CARTER, OK JACOB LITTLE 206 900.00$        

23 AS ROCKIN SMOOTH DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT 202 900.00$        

24 SMART SUGAR KITTY BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX SADYE SIMPSON 200 900.00$        

25 AS AG REYSED THAT WAY RICHARD & XANDRA MINNIX MIDLAND, TX RICHARD MINNIX 191 900.00$        

26 JUSTA LIL BROWNSUGAR MATTHEW A COLDIRON JEFFERSONVILLE, OH MATTHEW A COLDIRON 0 900.00$        

38,957.00$  

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 AG SIMON SEZ TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA TOM HEROLD 217.5 1,521.45$    

2 AG DAPPER CAT VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN 215.5 1,217.16$    

3 AG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 213 912.87$        

4 AG OH WHO KNEW PATRICK &  LAURA COLLINS LINCOLN, IL PATRICK COLLINS 209 608.58$        

5 AG CATS LIGHTNING REY RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REGAN PLENDL 208 456.44$        

6 AG BET HES AMAZING STAN & TANI LITTLE CARTER, OK JACOB LITTLE 206 355.01$        

2020 THE NON PRO  plus THE OPEN
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5,071.50$    

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 AS AG SIMON SEZ TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA TOM HEROLD 217.5 1,728.72$    

2/3 AS EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLC MADILL, OK GARY BARKER 216 1,203.93$    

2/3 AS METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE 216 1,203.93$    

4 AS TRAP QUEEN FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH 215 740.88$        

5 AS TRULY METALLIC 14 MIKE & JULIE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS 214 555.66$        

6 AS AG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK 213 432.18$        

7 AS AG OH WHO KNEW PATRICK &  LAURA COLLINS LINCOLN, IL PATRICK COLLINS 209 308.70$        

6,174.00$    

5/6 AMATEUR SENIOR RESULTS


